single family dwellings and discourage encroachment from incompatible 
uses which may diminish property values.   

B. Permitted Uses  

See Article 11, SCHEDULE OF USES.   

C. Standards  

1. Building Site Area:  

Each lot shall have an area of not less than seventeen thousand five 
hundred (17,500) square feet.  

2. Lot Width:   

The minimum lot width shall be one hundred (100) feet.   

3. Building Site Coverage:   

The total lot coverage for all buildings on the site shall not exceed 
forty (40%) percent of the lot area.   

4. Setback Requirements: